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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SILVASSA

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 3000001

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 34952

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL CAMPUS TOKARKHADA

SILVASSA DADAR AND NAGAR HAVELI, DADRA
AND NAGAR HAVELI, , DAMAN and DIU - 396230

5 PRINCIPAL NAME MRIKANK PRASAD MISHRA
6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION MA BEd

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID kvsilvassadnh@rediffmail.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 02602632630

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://silvassa.kvs.ac.inf/mandatory_public_disclosure

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

https://silvassa.kvs.ac.inf/mandatory_public_disclosure

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE
GOVT./UT

https://silvassa.kvs.ac.inf/mandatory_public_disclosure

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF
APPLICABLE

https://silvassa.kvs.ac.inf/mandatory_public_disclosure
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5

NOTE:

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES
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https://silvassa.kvs.ac.inf/mandatory_public_disclosure

https://silvassa.kvs.ac.in/mandatory_public_disclosure

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER
NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

https://silvassa.kvs.ac.in/academics/fees-structure

https://silvassa.kvs.ac.in/activities/calendar-activity

https://silvassa.kvs.ac.in/fadministration/vmc-member

https://silvassa.kvs.ac.in/mandatory_public_disclosure

https://silvassa.kvs.ac.infacademics/results-analysis
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1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 69 69

RESULT CLASS: Xl

1 2024 74 74

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ

MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ

MTR)

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

MRIKANK PRASAD MISHRA

29

11

11

100

100

18318

26 & 49
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NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 5 & 64

COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY YES
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 31
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 28
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LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION https://youtube.com/shorts/RybnZIVTKuc?

OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE  feature=share

OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

MAYURI RITESH PATEL PGT

MANOJ KUMAR JANGID PGT

DHARMESH KUMAR PATEL TGT

KANCHAN RANA PRT
SUMITRA DEVI MEENA PGT
Mrs Krishna TGT
GEETA KUMARI TGT
JAYANT KUMAR R PATEL TGT
PARVATI CHAUDHARI OTHER
SUSMITA BHADURI PGT
MR. MRIKANK PRASAD VICE PRINCIPAL
MISHRA

REETA NATUBHAI PATEL TGT
MAHAMMED RAFIQ TGT

YUSUFBHAI ACHHAVA

Monika Rani PRT

Ditixa Patel PGT

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

B.E.COMPUTER SCIENCE

M.SC.

B.SC.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

DIPLOMA IN APPLIED ARTS

10

M.A.

MA

M.A.

PH.D.

GRADUATION

M.Sc
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Monali Pundlik Mohitkar

Poonam Swami

DIPIKA VIKRAM PATIL

LALPARA NITIN MOHANLAL

MAKWANA ARCHANA
JASABHAI

SEEMA MEENA

AARTI NEGI

ALPANA DAVE

SHANKY TOMAR

BHAGYASHREE VERMA

NITIN RATHEE

DIVYANI ROHIT

AKASH

MONIKA NAGAR

CHANDRA PRAKASH

SHEELU DWIVEDI

NAMRATA

LAIBA NAAZ

BHARAT KUMAWAT

YASH PAL

MAHESH HALDAR

GAURAV KUMAR

SIDDHANT PATHAK

VENUS SANJAY BALSARA

VASANTI PARSHURAM

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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TGT

OTHER

TGT

OTHER

PRT

HM

PGT

PGT

OTHER

PGT

OTHER

PGT

PET

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PET

OTHER

M.SC.

B.A

M.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE

M.L.I.Sc.

GRADUATION

GRADUATION

POST GRADUATION

M.Sc.

B.B.A.

M.Com.

M.A

M.A.

M.P.Ed.

BA

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.A.

intermediate

B.Tec.

BA

BA

M.Sc.

M.A.

B.PED

GNM
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41 PUNAM SINGH PGT M.A
42 NIRUPAMA MISHRA PGT M.Sc
43 ALAKA PRIYADARSINI PANDA  PGT M.A
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